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TOLERANCES mm [INCH]LABEL BUILD DETAILS THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT

LABEL HEIGHT:
SUBSTRATE

ADHESIVE

LINER

±0,3 [.012]

±0,3 [.012]

±0,8 [.031]

±0,8 [.031]*

±0,8 [.031]*

±0,8 [.031]*

±0,4 [.016]

-0% +2%

LABEL WIDTH:

WEB WIDTH:

VERTICAL REPEAT:

HORIZONTAL REPEAT:

PRINT POSITIONING:

LEFT MARGIN:

QUANTITY:

*NON ACCUMULATING

CHK

APVDTOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS
mm [INCHES]

PRODUCT SPEC

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC 
3 PLC
4 PLC

ANGLES

±   -
±   -
±   -
±   -
±   -

±   -

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

MATERIAL

SEE TABLE

FINISH

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

REV A1SHEET   1 of 1

12,70 
[0.500]

37,80 
[1.488]

3,00
[0.118]

Ø
76,2
[3,00]

Quantity per roll:

Labels across:

Winding:

length of roll:

10.000 PCs

1

outside

127 m

approx.
Ø

175-181
[6.890-7.126]

All dimensions in mm [inch]

labels are centered on the liner
as long as not declared separately

R=
1,5 

[0.059]

9,65
[0.380]

31,75 
[1.250]

MV: 0,038 g | TN: 0,031 g

C-TAMPER-PROOF

SERIES

TN

PART NO.

D67328-000

DESCRIPTION

TN-318097-10-9

MATERIAL TTDS

TTDS-091PE7021, Polyethylene destructive white matt (0,07 mm), Acrylic adhesive

T
A

M
P

E
R

-P
R

O
O

F
 S

E
R

IE
S

TAMPER-PROOF LABELS OVERVIEW

MV C07219-000 MV-318097-10-8A SV7000, Polyester silver (0,077 mm), Acrylic adhesive with „VOID“ Pattern TTDS-084

Tamper-proof Label Size „318097"

Color-appearance
on roll

TN
white

MV
silver
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